
 
Presentation College, Currylea, Tuam 

 

Calendar for School Year 2022 – 2023 (subject to change) 
 
Thursday, 25th August  Book Collection 1st Yr & 5th Yr (10:00 – 1:00 & 2:00 – 3:00) 

Friday, 26th August   Staff Meeting 

Monday, 29th August  First Year Induction (09:00 – 12:00) 

Monday, 29th August  Book Collection - 3rd Year (10:00 – 1:00) 

Tuesday, 30th August  First Year Induction (09:00 – 12:00) 

Tuesday, 30th August  Book Collection - 2nd Year (10:00 – 1:00) 

Wednesday, 31st August  3rd and 6th Year students return 

Thursday, 1st September  2nd and 5th Year students return 

 

Monday, 26th September  School Closed 

 

Thursday, 13th October  Open Evening 

Mon 24th – Fri 28th October 5th Year Assessments 

 

Mon 31st Oct – Fri 4th Nov  Mid Term Break [school re-opens Mon 7th November] 

Mon 21st – Fri 25th Nov  Musical Week 

 

Thursday, 8th December  JCT Cluster Day (school closed for students) 

Mon 12th – Fri 16th December Christmas Assessments 

Wednesday, 21st December  School Closing at 12 noon for Christmas Holidays 

Friday, 6th January 2023  School re-opens after Christmas  

 

February 1st, 2nd and 3rd  Mock Junior Cert and Leaving Cert Exams 

Monday, 6th February  Public Holiday – School Closed 

February 7th, 8th, 9th & 10th  Mock Junior Cert and Leaving Cert Exams  

 

Mon 13th – Fri 17th February Mid Term Break [school re-opens Mon 20th February] 

 

Friday, 17th March   Public Holiday – School Closed 

 

Mon 3rd – Fri 14th April  Easter Holidays [school re-opens Mon 17th April] 

 

Monday, 1st May   Public Holiday – School Closed 

Monday, 29th May   Induction Day for 1st Years 2023/2024 

 

Tues 30th May – Fri 2nd June Summer Assessments 

Friday, 2nd June   School Closing at 12 noon for Summer Holidays 

Wednesday, 7th June  State Exams 2023 begin. 

 
Parent-Teacher Meetings 
 

Tues 29th Nov  
1st Year 

Wed 22nd Feb   
2nd Year 

Wed 18th Jan   
3rd Year 

Tues 31st Jan  
 5th Year 

Wed 7th Dec 
6th Year 

  


